
LP

LP

P

52.50

54.00

54
.0

0 53
.00

53
.50

54.00

53
.00

53.50

53.00

54
.0

0

54.50

53.50

52.50

53.00

53.50

Survey Nail in Kerb
52.97
STN2

MH

MH

MH

MHMH

CL=52.56

CL=52.60

CL=52.99

CL=52.93CL=52.97

MH

CL=52.60

LP

LP

G

G

G

G

G

52.47
52.42

52.35

52.27

52.13

52
.5

1

52.52

52.52
52.51

52.53

52.59 52.71

52.82

52.75

52.73

52
.7

4

52.57

52.54

52.49

52.66

52.78

52.84

52.91

52
.9

3

52
.4

0

52.40

52.34

52.33

52.33

52.42

52.94

52.84

52.66

52.62

52.67

BTBT

SV

52.51

52.47

52.50

52.48

52.49

52
.5

7

52.53

52.28

52.39

52.52

52.59

52.69

52.80

52.92

52.67
52.72

52.81

52.97

53.05

53.08
53.02

52.67

52.60
52.50

52.48

52
.4

5

52.5152.48
52.57

53.66

53.37

53.29
53.11

53
.2

9

53.37

53.56

54
.0

0

54.19 53.67 53.52

53.54

53.38

53.48

53
.70

53.69 53.51

53.67

53.72

53.88

52.92

53
.22

53
.18

53.20

53
.11

P

P

53.15

53.2653.36

54.13

53.95

54.17

54.19

53.86

53.63

53.72

54.01

53.85

53.82

53.53

53
.58

53
.47

53.59

53.65

53
.57

IL50.86

IL5
0.7

8

Tarlair Way

Rough Open Ground

Footpath Not Constructed

Footpath Not Constructed

Sub-Station

Metal Post

Metal
Post

Top of Bank

NorthNorth

Site boundary

53.100

53.000

52.900

53.040

52.990

52.950

Fall 1
:6

Fall 1
:6

Fall 1:6

Fall 1
:10

Fall 1:2

Fall 1:2

Fall 1
:50

Fall 
1:1

00

Fall 1:30

Fall 1:30

53.150

52.950

53.050

53.250

52.700

PD
K

PDK

R6.0m

R
6.

0m

H
B

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

CS1

CS1

BN

BN

BN

HB

FFL 53.05

5.0m

17.4m

2.5m

1.2m

2.5m

1.2m

6.0m

Site Location
Easting: 371569
Northing: 864229

NorthNorth

DateInitialIssue Revision

F o r b e s  H o u s e  |  1 5  V i c t o r i a  S t r e e t  |  A b e r d e e n  |  A B 1 0  1 X B
t  01224 642 400  |  w  cameronross.co.uk

M u lb e r ry  H ous e  |  3 9- 4 1  H a rb ou r  R oa d  |  I n v e rn e s s |  I V1  1 UF
t  01463 570 100  |  w  cameronross.co.uk

Rev.

Approved:

Status:

Date:

Dwg. No.

Checked:By:

Scale:

Drawing Title:

Client:

Project:

C I V I L  +  S T R U C T U R A L  E N G I N E E R I N G

F I G U R E D  D I M E N S I O N S  O N L Y  T O  B E  U S E D

MCGA

Plot 2
MacDuff Industrial Estate
MacDuff

Proposed Road
Layout

Warrant

As shown @ A1 10/03/2020

AAH SAF SAF

190282-903 -02m 2m 4m 6m 8m 10m

1:100 Site Plan
Scale 1:100

Location Plan
Scale 1:5000

HB

CS1

BN

PDK

Notes:

1. This drawing is to be read in conunction with
all architect's and eingineers drawings.

2. Refer to drawing I/190282-902 for typical
construction details.

3. All work to comply with Aberdeenshire
Council's guidelines for the development of
new roads

4. Road signs and markings to be in
accordance with the Traffic Signs
Regulations And General Directions 2016.

5. The contractor is responsible for checking
the line and level of existing services prior to
the commencement of works. Any
discrepancies from design information must
be reported to the Site Manager and Site
Engineer in writing.

6. All existing services to be retained and
protected for the duration of the works.

Legend

Bituminous Surfacing

Permeable Paving

125x255mm Half Battered Road
Kerb (+100mm upstand)

125x250mm CS1 Kerb (+0mm 
upstand)

125x150mm Bullnose Road Kerb
(+6mm max. upstand)

Pedestrian Drop Kerb
(+6mm max. upstand)


	Sheets and Views
	A1


